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MODELS:
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HOOD PARTS

Literature Parts
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lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

W11174174
2 W10894816
3 W11328694

4 W10592040
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Literature Parts
Use and Care Guide

Hardware, Installation

Chimney, Upper and
Lower

Damper, Hood

HOOD PARTS

Illus.
No.
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Part No.

Description

W11488580
W10894801
W10717244
W11245983
W11328673
W10894814

Light, LED
Driver, LED
Insulation, Side
Filter, Grease
Capacitor
Insulation, Motor

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

11 W11328693
12 W10291577

W10894817

Part No. W11572713 Rev. A

Control, Electronic

Assembly, Fan

MISCELLANEOUS
PARTS

Kit, Universal Screw



